
Date Donor Name School Name 

1/19/24 ASHLEY ARTIGUE Arnaudville Elementary

2/26/24 ARNAUDVILLE VFW POST #5153 Arnaudville Elementary

2/26/24 BRENDA QUEBEDEAUX Arnaudville Elementary

2/26/24 ASHLEY ARTIGUE Arnaudville Elementary

2/26/24 ANGELIQUE BOUDREAUX Arnaudville Elementary

5/10/24 ST. LANDRY PARISH SCHOOL BOARD Arnaudville Elementary

8/3/23 Hannah Dekerlegand Beau Chene High 

8/7/23 Anonymous (Curb-side donations) Beau Chene High 

8/7/23 Anonymous (Curb-side donations) Beau Chene High 

8/14/23 Pizza Village Beau Chene High 

8/17/23 SESI Beau Chene High 

9/1/23 Mike Taylor Beau Chene High 

9/15/23 Anonymous Beau Chene High 

9/15/23 Treverence Faulk Beau Chene High 

9/22/23 Nicole Arena Beau Chene High 

9/26/23 Cori Hebert Beau Chene High 

10/16/23 Arnaudville VFW Beau Chene High 

10/16/23 Ava Mallet Beau Chene High 

10/17/23 Cory Neveaux Beau Chene High 

10/17/23 Shonda Milton Beau Chene High 

10/25/23 Snyder Insurance Co. Beau Chene High 

10/27/23 St. Landry Lumber Beau Chene High 

10/27/23 Anonymous Beau Chene High 

11/3/23 Walmart-Charities Aid Foundation America Beau Chene High 

11/9/23 Anonymous Beau Chene High 

11/13/23 Anonymous Beau Chene High 

11/14/23 Anonymous Beau Chene High 

11/17/23 Holter Frye Beau Chene High 

11/27/23 Willie Collins, DDS Beau Chene High 

11/27/23 Trahan Medical Beau Chene High 

11/28/23 Anonymous Beau Chene High 

11/29/23 Thad Dickey (Driver's Ed) Beau Chene High 

12/11/23 Anonymous Beau Chene High 

12/11/23 Marketing Ed. Retail Alliance Beau Chene High 

12/14/23 La Louisiana Consult. Beau Chene High 

12/15/23 COPA Acadiana Soccer Club Beau Chene High 

12/15/23 Special Olympics (Grant) Beau Chene High 

12/19/23 Anonymous Beau Chene High 

12/20/23 Anna Ware Beau Chene High 

12/20/23 Walmart-Charities Aid Foundation America Beau Chene High 

1/9/24 COPA Acadiana Soccer Club Beau Chene High 

1/18/24 Sunset Liquor Store Beau Chene High 

1/19/24 Walmart-Charities Aid Foundation America Beau Chene High 

2/20/24 Blue Crew Foundation Beau Chene High 



2/20/24 Jimmy Legros Beau Chene High 

2/27/24 Eric Brazeil Beau Chene High 

2/27/24 Tracy Henry Beau Chene High 

2/28/24 Kai Archangel Beau Chene High 

3/5/24 Ja'Vione Woods Beau Chene High 

3/11/24 Susan Prejean Beau Chene High 

3/11/24 Carson Cormier Beau Chene High 

3/11/24 Josh Bodin Beau Chene High 

3/13/24 Iggy Castille Beau Chene High 

3/15/24 Iggy Castille Beau Chene High 

3/15/24 Blue Crew Foundation Beau Chene High 

3/20/24 Avery Guidry Beau Chene High 

3/22/24 Kirk Elliot Beau Chene High 

3/22/24 LA Hemp Extractors Beau Chene High 

4/12/24 Glen's Pest Control Beau Chene High 

4/15/24 Stewart Speyrer Beau Chene High 

4/17/24 Lainie Manuel Beau Chene High 

4/22/24 Mike Taylor Beau Chene High 

4/22/24 Mike Taylor Beau Chene High 

4/24/24 Holter Frye Beau Chene High 

5/1/24 Blue Crew Foundation Beau Chene High 

5/1/24 Joseph Auzenne Beau Chene High 

5/9/24 Joyce Zachary Beau Chene High 

5/12/24 Joseph Robin Beau Chene High 

5/13/24 Debbie Chenevert Beau Chene High 

5/14/24 Angela Frye Beau Chene High 

5/15/24 Jessica Nezat Beau Chene High 

5/15/24 Jeri Cormier Beau Chene High 

2/26/24 B Daigle Cankton Elem

7/17/24 Ms. Fontenot Central Middle

9/20/23 KARRENS KIDS INC Central Middle

5/15/24 Timeless Décor Lori Ware Creswell Middle School

5/15/24 Zeta Phi Beta Sorority Creswell Middle School

5/15/24 The Bully Box Creswell Middle School

5/15/24 Kappa Alpha Psi Faternity Creswell Middle School

5/15/24 Kawina's Club Creswell Middle School

5/1/24 AKL Investments Realtor Creswell Middle School

5/1/24 Brandy Richard Creswell Middle School

12/11/23 Flora Guidry Creswell Middle School

5/1/24 Alicia Adams Creswell Middle School

5/20/24 Joyce Haynes Creswell Middle School

9/1/23 Debra Mason Creswell Middle school

9/22/23 Educator Alexander Consulting, LLC Creswell Middle School

12/23/23 St. Anthony's Church East Elem School

2/22/24 St. Anthony's Church Eunice Elementary

8/11/23 Jostens Eunice High

9/12/23 Abby Eunice High



9/18/23 Community - Dog Wash Eunice High

9/19/23 Community - Powder Puff Football Eunice High

10/20/23 EHS Class of 1993 Eunice High

11/9/23 EHS Almni Association Inc Eunice High

11/9/23 EHS Almni Association Inc Eunice High

11/9/23 EHS Almni Association Inc Eunice High

11/9/23 EHS Almni Association Inc Eunice High

11/13/23 Nat. Assoc. of Univ. Weomen Eunice Eunice High

11/15/23 Product of my Environment Eunice High

11/28/23 Marilyn Broussard Eunice High

12/14/23 Parent Eunice High

1/18/24 Leslie David Eunice High

1/29/24 Parent Eunice High

1/29/24 Fontenot Speciality Products Eunice High

1/29/24 Young's Retreading Co Eunice High

1/30/24 Carson Fontenot Eunice High

2/2/24 Wes Rozas Eunice High

2/6/24 Eric Dugas Eunice High

2/6/24 Edim Dugas Eunice High

2/6/24 Randall Rodriguez Eunice High

2/6/24 Joseph Hebert Eunice High

2/6/24 Marilyn Broussard Eunice High

2/7/24 Northside Vet Hospital Eunice High

2/7/24 Double Action Eunice High

2/7/24 Frey Outfitters Eunice High

2/7/24 Dr. Robert Turk Eunice High

2/7/24 Michael Johnson, CPA Eunice High

2/7/24 Dossman & Jodon Eunice High

2/9/24 La Décor Eunice High

2/9/24 Justin Elfert, DDS Eunice High

2/9/24 Smith Chiropractic Eunice High

2/9/24 Rehab Xcel Eunice High

2/9/24 Elite Communications Eunice High

2/9/24 LAS Fire & Safety Eunice High

2/15/24 Marilyn Broussard Eunice High

2/15/24 John Simon Eunice High

2/15/24 Kevin Guillory Eunice High

2/15/24 Robert Lafleur Eunice High

2/15/24 Darnall, Stikes, & Frederick Eunice High

2/15/24 H. Brown Eunice High

2/15/24 Dr. Tim Fontenot, DDS Eunice High

2/15/24 Aucoin & Associates Eunice High

2/15/24 Basile State Bank Eunice High

2/15/24 Hebert Medical Group Eunice High

2/15/24 Paul Brown Eunice High

2/15/24 Sattler Supply Eunice High

2/15/24 Heinen Obstetrics Eunice High



2/15/24 Jacque Pucheu Eunice High

2/15/24 Guillory Oil Company Eunice High

2/15/24 St. Landry Bank Eunice High

2/15/24 Smith Hardware & Rental Eunice High

2/25/24 Callie Schouest Eunice High

2/25/24 Trosclair Photography Eunice High

2/16/24 Dr. David Ware Eunice High

2/16/24 Robert Gaspard Eunice High

2/23/24 Advanced Electrical Services of Lousisana Eunice High

2/23/24 Scott Eckholdt Eunice High

2/23/24 Salon 337 Eunice High

2/23/24 Donald Richard Eunice High

2/23/24 Totally Tanned Eunice High

2/23/24 Caroline Manuel Eunice High

2/23/24 New Hope Fellowship Church Eunice High

2/23/24 EHS Almni Association Inc Eunice High

2/23/24 Millennium Computers Eunice High

2/23/24 Millennium Security Eunice High

2/28/24 Picous Drug Store Eunice High

2/28/24 Lorie Ledoux Eunice High

2/28/24 Miley Dupre Eunice High

2/28/24 Julie Lyons Eunice High

2/28/24 Eric Reed Eunice High

3/4/24 Curtis and Sons Eunice High

3/4/24 Washington State Bank Eunice High

3/4/24 Champagnes Super Foods Eunice High

3/4/24 Dale Sittig Eunice High

3/5/24 Frey Holding Eunice High

3/5/24 John R Young Eunice High

3/8/24 Louisiana Academy of Beauty Eunice High

3/8/24 Coburn's Eunice High

3/12/24 Fyzical Therapy & Balance Center Eunice High

3/20/24 Green Jacket Students Eunice High

3/20/24 Green Jacket Students Eunice High

3/20/24 Green Jacket Students Eunice High

3/20/24 Green Jacket Students Eunice High

3/20/24 Name Blank Eunice High

3/21/24 Laura Garcille Eunice High

3/25/24 Layanna Hebert Eunice High

3/27/24 Booster Club Eunice High

4/8/24 Summit Mortgage Corp Eunice High

4/9/24 Donnie Francois Eunice High

4/26/24 Lorie Ledoux Eunice High

5/23/24 Drive Right LLC Eunice High

5/23/24 Brady Guilloyr Eunice High

5/23/24 Cynthia Lebleu Eunice High

5/23/24 Daniel Conde Eunice High



5/23/24 Miley Dupre Eunice High

5/23/24 Audre & Beth Soileau Eunice High

5/23/24 Stephanie Fontenot Eunice High

5/23/24 Vertical Raise Trust Eunice High

5/23/24 Community Eunice High

6/28/24 Summit Mortgage Corp Eunice High

8/3/23 anonymous Glendale Elementary

8/16/23 elevated Glendale Elementary

8/18/23 first baptist church Glendale Elementary

8/17/23 new hope church Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 vogue la vie Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 gossip clothing Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 sweet and sassy Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 holly's hobbies Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 champagne's grocery Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 florida nails Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 wal-mart Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 the flower house Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 hacienda Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 wendy's Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 deedy's kitchen Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 super one foods Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 totally tanned Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 eunice poultry Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 eunice superette Glendale Elementary

5/12/24 first baptist church Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 beaucoup Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 how sweet Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 the iron gate Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 mr gatti's Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 merle norman Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 maple ave pharmacy Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 picou's pharmacy Glendale Elementary

5/10/24 café mosiac Glendale Elementary

9/13/23 Brittany Andrus Grand Coteau Elem.

1/22/24 Raising Canes Grand Prairie Elementary

3/8/24 Raising Canes Grand Prairie Elementary

3/8/24 Raising Canes Grand Prairie Elementary

3/12/24 Anthony Black Grand Prairie Elementary

3/13/24 Leah Delahoussaye Grand Prairie Elementary

3/13/24 Moral Ortego Grand Prairie Elementary

3/13/24 Tricia Fontenot Grand Prairie Elementary

3/13/24 Shelby Prudhomme Grand Prairie Elementary

3/14/24 Issac Mayer Grand Prairie Elementary

3/25/24 Charlene Briley Grand Prairie Elementary

4/18/24 Cabot Grand Prairie Elementary

4/19/24 Melissa Stears Grand Prairie Elementary



4/19/24 Tina Olman Grand Prairie Elementary

4/22/24 Zion & Zander Guillory Grand Prairie Elementary

4/22/24 A+PEL Grand Prairie Elementary

4/25/24 Lila Deshotels Grand Prairie Elementary

4/26/24 Cullyn Briley Grand Prairie Elementary

4/29/24 Ignatius Castille Insurance Inc. Grand Prairie Elementary

4/30/24 Casey Bertrand Grand Prairie Elementary

5/2/24 Amyah Robert Grand Prairie Elementary

5/6/24 Snyder Insurance Agency Grand Prairie Elementary

5/6/24 Amer.Online Giving Found./Enbridge  Grand Prairie Elementary

5/7/24 Raising Canes Grand Prairie Elementary

4/17/24 Carl Larson Grand Prairie Elementary

5/3/24 Amanda Parker Grand Prairie Elementary

3/18/24 Lawson Broussard Grand Prairie Elementary

3/18/24 Dustin Fontenot Grand Prairie Elementary

3/6/24 Debbie Guillory Grand Prairie Elementary

3/26/24 Amanda Lee Grand Prairie Elementary

3/19/24 Lou's Grand Prairie Elementary

4/17/24 Hannah Johnson Grand Prairie Elementary

5/2/24 AKA Sorority Grolee Elementary

9/26/23 Bobby Guidroz Grolee Elementary

9/26/23 Dustin Miller Grolee Elementary

10/4/23 Charles Jagneaux Grolee Elementary

2/2/24 Special Olympics Grolee Elementary

5/3/24 Mia Martin Grolee Elementary

11/29/23 LSU QSM Grolee Elementary

10/20/23 Alberta Guilbeau Grolee Elementary

10/27/23 Milton Batiste III Grolee Elementary

11/7/23 Martin Lemelle Grolee Elementary

11/15/23 Crystal Barrow Grolee Elementary

11/16/23 Don Thomas Grolee Elementary

11/16/23 Travis VanWright Grolee Elementary

11/17/23 Kameron Boudreaux Grolee Elementary

11/17/23 Craig Leblanc Grolee Elementary

11/17/23 Tony Derousselle Grolee Elementary

11/17/23 OSC Grolee Elementary

11/23/24 AKA Sorority Grolee Elementary

8/7/23 Gigi Andrus Krotz Springs Elementary

8/17/23 Jared Bartram Krotz Springs Elementary

8/21/23 Cindy Stelly Krotz Springs Elementary

8/21/23 Krotz Springs Sportsman's Heritage Festival Krotz Springs Elementary

9/5/23 Logan Stelly Krotz Springs Elementary

9/28/23 Legacy EMS Krotz Springs Elementary

11/6/23 Jeff Morrow Krotz Springs Elementary

11/9/23 Tobi Runyan Krotz Springs Elementary

11/18/23 Tanya Williams Krotz Springs Elementary

9/12/23 Guillory Lawtell Elementary



11/7/23 Guillory Lawtell Elementary

5/30/24 St. Andre Lawtell Elementary

6/17/24 St. Andre Lawtell Elementary

6/17/24 St. Andre Lawtell Elementary

12/20/23 Various Community Members Leonville Elementary

4/17/24 Community Member Leonville Elementary 

4/17/24 Community Member Leonville Elementary 

5/6/24 Community Member Leonville Elementary 

5/6/24 Community Member Leonville Elementary 

5/6/24 Saint Landry Parish School Board Leonville Elementary 

5/6/24 Russell's Food Center Leonville Elementary 

5/6/24 Guidry's Food Store and Market Leonville Elementary 

5/6/24 Washington State Bank Leonville Elementary 

5/6/24 Kim's Southern LA Tours Leonville Elementary 

5/6/24 Arnaudville VFW 5153 Leonville Elementary 

5/6/24 Image Spa & Boutique Leonville Elementary 

5/6/24 Atchafalaya Basin/Landing Leonville Elementary 

5/6/24 Robert Gautreaux Leonville Elementary 

5/6/24 American Legion 278 Leonville Elementary 

5/15/24 C&G Auto Tinting Leonville Elementary 

5/15/24 Schexnayder Racing Leonville Elementary 

5/15/24 Southern Survey Semis Leonville Elementary 

5/15/24 Talley Facilities Leonville Elementary 

5/28/24 American Legion Post 278 Leonville Elementary 

5/28/24 Soileau's Heating & AC Inc. Leonville Elementary 

7/28/23 Steanie Rodrigue North Central High School

8/14/23 Joel Stelly North Central High School

8/25/23 Guyton Budden North Central High School

9/12/23 Basil Brown North Central High School

10/5/23 Tamara St. Romain(class of 94) North Central High School

10/5/23 Tamara St. Romain(class of 94) North Central High School

10/19/23 Alonzo Harris North Central High School

10/23/23 On Time Sports LLC North Central High School

11/27/23 Denise Denfore North Central High School

11/27/23 Stelly's Supermarket North Central High School

11/29/23 Quality Care Providers North Central High School

1/19/24 Joyce Green North Central High School

3/29/24 Dale Fontenot North Central High School

4/30/24 ROBERT HILLARD NORTHEAST ELEM

5/6/24 OPEL KIWANIS CLUB SPECIAL EVET FUND NORTHEAST ELEM

5/8/24 WILLIAMS FUNERAL HOME NORTHEAST ELEM

5/8/24 WILLIAMS PROGESSIVE LIFE INS NORTHEAST ELEM

12/1/23 Ruth Walls Northwest High School

2/29/24 GivingForce Donation Northwest High School

1/18/24 MARLO DUPRE Northwest High School

11/13/23 GivingForce Donation Northwest High School

10/12/23 VANESSA TAYLOR Northwest High School



11/13/23 GivingForce Donation Northwest High School

12/5/23 James Guillory Northwest High School

2/29/24 GivingForce Donation Northwest High School

6/3/24 GivingForce Donation Northwest High School

12/5/23 LEON CITIZEN Northwest High School

12/1/23 Marketing Education Grant Northwest High School

7/26/23 Nextera Energy Northwest High School

12/18/23 SL Assoc of Educ Northwest High School

12/15/23 JGuillory Northwest High School

3/22/24 StLandryBank Donation to Robotics Northwest High School

3/26/24 CABOT Sponsorship Northwest High School

9/16/23 Shelly Guillory Northwest High School

10/1/23 Anonymous Northwest High School

10/17/23 Class of 1973 Opelousas High School

8/28/23 Raising Canes Opelousas High School

11/30/24 Our Saviors Church Opelousas High School

12/5/23 Racheal Richard Opelousas High School

12/5/23 Shirley Payne Opelousas High School

12/6/23 AKA's Opelousas High School

12/6/23 Future's Unlimited Opelousas High School

12/6/23 Ton's of Fun Opelousas High School

12/6/23 Pearl's Country Kitchen Opelousas High School

12/6/23 SLP Economic Development Opelousas High School

12/7/23 Dr. Ben Opelousas High School

12/13/23 Susan Prejean Opelousas High School

12/13/23 Sterling Ford Opelousas High School

12/13/23 Lewisburg-B. Water Opelousas High School

12/20/23 Toni Effingger Opelousas High School

12/20/23 Rodney Johnson Opelousas High School

12/20/23 Anonymous Opelousas High School

12/21/23 Mohorn Baptist Church Opelousas High School

1/22/24 Opelousas Chapter Delta's Opelousas High School

1/22/24 Creswell Middle Opelousas High School

1/22/24 Barbara Rideau Opelousas High School

1/30/24 Anthony Thierry Opelousas High School

1/30/24 Class of 2001 Opelousas High School

9/20/23 Freddie Berry Opelousas High School

5/16/24 Anonymous Opelousas High School

11/14/23 Anonymous Opelousas High School

12/12/23 Janya Joseph Opelousas High School

12/21/23 Chica's Rella's Little Angels Opelousas High School

12/21/23 Raider Booster Club Opelousas High School

12/21/23 Anonymous Opelousas High School

11/17/23 Susan Cretchain Opelousas High School

10/31/23 Susan Cretchain Opelousas High School

9/6/23 Woodmen of the World Opelousas High School

9/6/23 Semien & Miniex Opelousas High School



9/7/23 Robin's Supermarket Opelousas High School

9/7/23 Pitre Law Firm Opelousas High School

9/13/23 Tony Chachere Opelousas High School

9/15/23 Junior Snyder Opelousas High School

9/15/23 Bobby Guidroz Opelousas High School

9/25/23 Going, Sebastien, Fisher & Lebouef Opelousas High School

10/4/23 Dustin Miller Opelousas High School

10/4/23 Mama's on Landry Opelousas High School

10/4/23 Mama's on Jake Opelousas High School

2/28/24 Chasity Davis-Warren Opelousas High School

3/12/24 Law Office Chris B. Lear Opelousas High School

10/31/23 Senator Gerald Boudreaux Opelousas High School

5/21/24 ST. LANDRY PARISH SCHOOL BOARD Opelousas High School

8/2/23 Dayroo Sales Opelousas High School

8/2/23 Bellards Opelousas High School

8/2/23 Dustin Miller Opelousas High School

8/2/23 Iggy Castille Opelousas High School

10/24/23 Alumni Donations Opelousas High School

11/3/23 Benny's Opelousas High School

12/19/23 Maven Consulting Opelousas High School

11/17/23 Betty Dooley Opelousas High School

8/10/23 Anonymous Opelousas High School

4/12/24 Lou Anna Shaw Opelousas High School

8/1/23 D. Green Opelousas Jr High

1/26/24 The Evangeline Bank & Trust Opelousas Middle School

1/26/24 Miranda Zachary Opelousas Middle School

8/24/23 Dominick's Smoke Wagon Palmetto Elementary

11/9/23 Raising Canes Palmetto Elementary

1/22/23 5-Brother 4-wheel club Palmetto Elementary

4/8/23 Plymouth Rock B.C. Palmetto Elementary

4/22/24 Harold Taylor Palmetto Elementary

5/2/24 Immaculate Heart Palmetto Elementary

5/2/24 Eldine Budden Palmetto Elementary

5/2/24 Immaculate Heart Palmetto Elementary

6/21/24 Community Fund/Solar Giving Day Palmetto Elementary

11/30/23 Shane Garrard of the Elks Park Vista Elementary

12/21/23 Benny's Park Vista Elementary

5/8/24 Synder Insurance Agency, Inc. Park Vista Elementary

5/8/24 Dale's Piggly Wiggly Park Vista Elementary

5/1/24 Ignatius T. Castille Insurance, Inc Park Vista Elementary

5/13/24 Amanda's Grocery Park Vista Elementary

8/30/23 Lasona Jerry Plaisance Middle School

4/25/24 Great Beginnings Pediatric Plaisance Middle School

4/25/24 American Bank & Trust Company Plaisance Middle School

12/22/23 Ron Guillory Plaisance Middle School

12/20/23 Chasity Richard Williams Plaisance Middle School

1/19/24 David Tanner Plaisance Middle School



1/19/24 Raymond Cassimere Plaisance Middle School

1/19/24 Brant Cassimere Plaisance Middle School

1/29/24 Sylvia Tanner Plaisance Middle School

1/31/24 Norma Auzenne Plaisance Middle School

2/19/24 Rodney Johnson Plaisance Middle School

2/20/24 Renee Jackson Plaisance Middle School

2/27/24 Lori Babineaux Plaisance Middle School

2/28/24 Joshua Wiggins Plaisance Middle School

3/6/24 Joshua Wiggins Plaisance Middle School

2/29/24 Antonio Birotte Plaisance Middle School

3/5/24 Agape Total Care, LLC Plaisance Middle School

2/21/24 Raymond Cassimere Plaisance Middle School

4/19/24 Raymond Cassimere Plaisance Middle School

6/8/24 Mohorn Baptist Church Inc. Plaisance Middle School

12/20/23 Special Olympics Port Barre Elementary

8/4/23 Matt Stelly Port Barre High

8/4/23 Brent Angelle Port Barre High

8/18/23 Micheal Delahoussaye Port Barre High

8/30/23 Michelle Smith Port Barre High

9/18/23 Helen G Delcambre Fund Port Barre High

9/25/23 Frank Andy Port Barre High

10/20/23 Kimberly Anderson Port Barre High

11/1/23 Matt Stelly Port Barre High

11/8/23 Port Barre Alumni Assoc Port Barre High

11/8/23 Michelle Smith Port Barre High

11/8/23 Brent Angelle Port Barre High

11/15/23 Brent Angelle Port Barre High

11/15/23 Brent Angelle Port Barre High

11/17/23 Kelly Olivier Port Barre High

12/4/23 Paula Sharkey Port Barre High

12/21/23 Paul Lanclos Port Barre High

5/29/24 Shihnaz Abdul Port Barre High

6/24/24 Benevity Port Barre High

10/13/23 Sacred Heart Church-Ladies Auxillary SLATS

10/18/23 Muller Electric SLATS

8/23/23 Mike Candella Insurance Sunset Middle

10/27/23 Mrs. Knott Sunset Middle

2/20/24 Cameron Williams Sunset Middle

4/19/24 M. Kidder (Frank Angelle) Sunset Middle

8/23/23 Dominique Smokewagon Washington Elementary

11/14/23 Joyce Haynes Washington Elementary

12/15/23 Washington State Bank Washington Elementary

12/21/23 Raymond Cassimere Washington Elementary

5/6/24 Washington State Bank Washington Elementary



 Amount (if items were 

donated,  put N/A) Items Received (if funds were donated, put check/cash)

1,000.00                            Check/Cash

1,696.00                            Check/Cash

25.00                                  Check/Cash

210.00                                Check/Cash

220.00                                Check/Cash

1,000.00                            Check/Cash

51.00                                  Check/Cash

592.59                                Check/Cash

592.59                                Check/Cash

300.00                                Check/Cash

1,000.00                            Check/Cash

130.00                                Check/Cash

100.00                                Check/Cash

200.00                                Check/Cash

60.00                                  Check/Cash

25.00                                  Check/Cash

1,988.00                            Check/Cash

50.00                                  Check/Cash

300.00                                Check/Cash

50.00                                  (debit/credit card)

150.00                                Check/Cash

200.00                                Check/Cash

243.00                                Check/Cash

500.00                                (direct deposit)

2,206.00                            Check/Cash

422.00                                Check/Cash

194.00                                Check/Cash

200.00                                Check/Cash

100.00                                Check/Cash

100.00                                Check/Cash

200.00                                Check/Cash

500.00                                Check/Cash

100.00                                Check/Cash

500.00                                Check/Cash

400.00                                Check/Cash

12,000.00                          Check/Cash

720.00                                (direct deposit)

593.25                                Check/Cash

10.00                                  (debit/credit card)

500.00                                (direct deposit)

1,000.00                            Check/Cash

250.00                                Check/Cash

880.00                                Check/Cash

2,500.00                            Check/Cash



100.00                                Check/Cash

20.00                                  Check/Cash

75.00                                  Check/Cash

40.00                                  Check/Cash

20.00                                  Check/Cash

50.00                                  Check/Cash

50.00                                  Check/Cash

40.00                                  Check/Cash

100.00                                Check/Cash

200.00                                Check/Cash

300.00                                Check/Cash

20.00                                  Check/Cash

100.00                                Check/Cash

100.00                                Check/Cash

50.00                                  Check/Cash

100.00                                (debit/credit card)

100.00                                (debit/credit card)

50.00                                  Check/Cash

100.00                                Check/Cash

5.00                                    Check/Cash

1,000.00                            Check/Cash

50.00                                  Check/Cash

65.00                                  (debit/credit card)

20.00                                  (debit/credit card)

10.00                                  (debit/credit card)

350.00                                (debit/credit card)

100.00                                (debit/credit card)

50.00                                  (debit/credit card)

20.00                                  Cash

5.00                                    Cash

460.87                                CHECK

40.00                                  Cash

40.00                                  Cash

25.00                                  Cash

 N/A 4 cases of water

 N/A 4 cases of water

100.00                                Cash

75.00                                  Two gift cards

300.00                                Check

50.00                                  Cash

180.00                                Check

170.00                                Check

500.00                                Check

600.00                                Cash

300.00                                CHECK

1,230.00                            check

14.00                                  cash



182.51                                cash

30.10                                  cash

200.00                                check

1,000.00                            check

1,000.00                            check

1,000.00                            check

1,000.00                            check

25.00                                  check

1,700.00                            check

500.00                                check

20.00                                  cash

18.00                                  cash

20.00                                  cash

20.00                                  check

100.00                                check

60.00                                  cash

35.00                                  cash

25.00                                  check

25.00                                  check

25.00                                  check

25.00                                  check

250.00                                check

200.00                                check

100.00                                check

100.00                                check

100.00                                check

250.00                                check

50.00                                  check

100.00                                check

250.00                                check

50.00                                  check

250.00                                check

1,000.00                            check

250.00                                check

140.00                                check

40.00                                  check

120.00                                check

50.00                                  check

100.00                                check

500.00                                check

50.00                                  check

250.00                                check

1,000.00                            check

250.00                                check

100.00                                check

100.00                                check

100.00                                check



250.00                                check

250.00                                check

250.00                                check

100.00                                check

150.00                                check

150.00                                check

100.00                                check

20.00                                  check

300.00                                check

100.00                                check

50.00                                  check

50.00                                  check

250.00                                check

1,000.00                            check

1,000.00                            check

2,500.00                            check

100.00                                check

100.00                                check

150.00                                check

300.00                                check

20.00                                  check

20.00                                  check

20.00                                  check

300.00                                cash

200.00                                check

100.00                                check

20.00                                  check

1,000.00                            check

300.00                                check

250.00                                check

400.00                                check

100.00                                check

120.00                                check

56.00                                  check

16.00                                  check

32.00                                  check

20.00                                  check

100.00                                check

56.00                                  cash

2,464.00                            check

1,000.00                            check

50.00                                  check

50.00                                  check

200.00                                check

100.00                                check

40.00                                  check

20.00                                  check



40.00                                  check

40.00                                  check

20.00                                  check

1,784.00                            check

120.00                                cash

2,500.00                            check

                                300.00 cash

 N/A loaded tea half gallons 4? And biscuits

 N/A cookie tray

 N/A cookie tray

                                   50.00 gift certificate

                                   30.00 gift certificate

                                   50.00 gift certificate

                                   25.00  gift certificate 

 N/A chicken platter

                                   40.00 gift certificate

 N/A cake, fruit tray, sandwich tray and fried chicken tray

 N/A gift bag

                                   75.00 multiple gift certificates totaling 75.00

                                   25.00 gift certificate

 N/A 2 free meals gift certificates

                                   50.00 gift card

                                   25.00 gift certificate

 N/A box of boudin

 N/A box of boudin

 N/A cookie tray

N/A gift basket

25.00                                  gift certificate

20.00                                  gift certificate

20.00                                  gift certificate

30.00                                  gift certificate

N/A gift basket

N/A gift basket

N/A gift certificate

300.00                                Check # 1513

                                120.53 Check 

                                120.53 Check 

                                100.00 Check 

                                500.00 Cash

                                   30.00 Check 

                                   25.00 Check 

                                   50.00 Check 

                                   20.00 Cash

                                   10.00 Cash

                                100.00 Check 

                                125.00 Check 

                                100.00 Check 



                                   25.00 Check 

                                   20.00 Cash

                                200.00 Check 

                                   40.00 Cash

                                   20.00 Cash

                                100.00 Check 

                                100.00 Cash

                                   20.00 Cash

                                150.00 Check 

                                800.00 Check 

                                100.00 Check 

                                   50.00 Check 

                                   30.00 Cash

                                   20.00 Cash

                                   30.00 Check 

N/A Breakfast Casserole,Chiicken Salad Sandwich wraps/Pasta

N/A Jambalaya lunch,5 teas from Twisted Up

N/A Variety of sweet treats

N/A Hot Spinach & Artichoke dip & crackers

100.00                                Check

105.00                                Check

35.00                                  Check

70.00                                  Check

990.00                                Check

200.00                                Check

1,495.95                            Check

100.00                                Online

50.00                                  Online

100.00                                Online

100.00                                Online

50.00                                  Online

50.00                                  Online

800.00                                Online

100.00                                Online

50.00                                  Online

600.00                                Check

1,000.00                            Check

                                500.00 check

                             1,000.00 check

                                100.00 check

                                500.00 check

                                500.00 check

                             1,000.00 check

                             3,850.00 check

                                175.00 cash

 N/A Pura Vida Bracelets

20.00                                  Check



100.00                                Check

50.00                                  Check

300.00                                Check

200.00                                Check

121.00                                Cash

100.00                                check

35.00                                  check

50.00                                  check

200.00                                check

500.00                                check

35.00                                  check

50.00                                  check

50.00                                  check

100.00                                check

200.00                                check

35.00                                  check

50.00                                  check

100.00                                check

100.00                                check

60.00                                  cash

40.00                                  cash

200.00                                check

50.00                                  cash

100.00                                check

100.00                                cash

100.00                                Check

200.00                                Check

25.00                                  Cash

1,000.00                            Check

550.00                                Check

550.00                                Check

1,000.00                            Check

100.00                                Check

20.00                                  Cash

100.00                                Cash

100.00                                Check

353.00                                Check

1,500.00                            Check

                                675.00 CHECK

                                200.00 CHECK

                                150.00 CHECK

                                100.00 CHECK

50.00                                  (debit/credit card)

730.00                                (debit/credit card)

4,331.00                            Check/Cash

510.00                                (debit/credit card)

1,500.00                            Check/Cash



1,000.00                            (debit/credit card)

200.00                                Check/Cash

730.00                                (debit/credit card)

200.00                                (debit/credit card)

250.00                                Check/Cash

500.00                                Check/Cash

50,000.00                          Bank Draft

1,000.00                            Check/Cash

200.00                                Check/Cash

1,200.00                            Check/Cash

500.00                                Check/Cash

60.00                                  (debit/credit card)

170.00                                (debit/credit card)

310.00                                Cash

102.00                                CHECK

1,000.00                            CHECK

10.00                                  Cash

1,000.00                            Cash

1,000.00                            CHECK

250.00                                CHECK

250.00                                CHECK

200.00                                CHECK

200.00                                CHECK

100.00                                CHECK

200.00                                CHECK

1,000.00                            CHECK

300.00                                CHECK

100.00                                CHECK

100.00                                CHECK

100.00                                Cash

300.00                                CHECK

200.00                                CHECK

200.00                                CHECK

200.00                                CHECK

300.00                                cash

1,500.00                            Check/Cash

1,000.00                            Cash

2,000.00                            Cash

2,000.00                            Check

500.00                                Check

300.00                                Check

300.00                                Check

460.00                                Cash

600.00                                Check

600.00                                Check

400.00                                Check

300.00                                Check



300.00                                Check

300.00                                Check

300.00                                Check

400.00                                Check

100.00                                Check

300.00                                Check

300.00                                Check

400.00                                Check

400.00                                Check

500.00                                Cash

200.00                                Check

100.00                                Check

500.00                                Check

50.00                                  Check

50.00                                  Check

75.00                                  Check

100.00                                Check

665.00                                Cash

300.00                                Check

500.00                                Check

30.00                                  Cash

60.00                                  Cash

100.00                                Cash

200.00                                CHECK

$500.00 Check

$30.00 Cash

250.00                                Money order

100.00                                Check

130.00                                Cash

50.00                                  Check

150.00                                Check

500.00                                Check

100.00                                Check

500.00                                Check

7,998.76                            Direct Deposit

N/A 23 HP inkjet printers

N/A 3lbs of onions

50.00                                  check

N/A 2 cases Powerade and 2 cases water

100.00                                check

250.00                                check

                                200.00 Cash

                             1,500.00 Check

                                   50.00 Check

                                200.00 Check

                                150.00 Check

                                   50.00 Cash



                                110.00 Check

                                100.00 Check

                                   60.00 Cash

                                   30.00 Cash

                                   30.00 Check

                                   60.00 Check

                                150.00 Cash

                                300.00 Cash

                                500.00 Cash

                                100.00 Check

                                200.00 Check

                                   90.00 Check

                                100.00 Check

                                300.00 Check 

1,500.00                            Check

320.00                                Check

775.00                                Check

292.59                                Check

512.00                                Check

1,700.00                            Check

410.00                                Check

150.00                                check

530.00                                Check

5,264.62                            Check

200.00                                Check

800.00                                Check

200.00                                Check

550.00                                Check

500.00                                Check

1,500.00                            Check

350.00                                Check

20.00                                  Cash

4,875.00                            Check

100.00                                Check 

50.00                                  Wal-Mart Gift Card

100.00                                Check

1,192.00                            Check

120.00                                Cash

820.00                                Cash

250.00                                Check

150.00                                Check

50.00                                  Check

100.00                                Check

50.00                                  Check



Requested usage of Donation

Beta

Beta

Beta

Beta

Beta

Beta

H.Dekerlegand-class needs

Softball

Volleyball

Volleyball

FFA

Football Pressbox 

Football

Football

Cross Country

HOCO Decor

FFA

FFA

Employee Apprecation

Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball

FFA

Boys Basketball

Soccer (Boys and Girls)

Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball

STUCO

Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball

General School Needs

Boys Basketball

Business Department

Girls Basketball

Soccer (Boys and Girls)

Girls Basketball

STUCO

Boys Basketball

Soccer (Boys and Girls)

Soccer (Boys and Girls)

STUCO

Volleyball

Softball



Softball

Senior Lagniappe Day

Senior Lagniappe Day

Senior Lagniappe Day

Senior Lagniappe Day

Senior Lagniappe Day

Senior Lagniappe Day

Senior Lagniappe Day

Softball

Employee Apprecation

Softball

Senior Lagniappe Day

Employee Apprecation

Employee Apprecation

Employee Apprecation

Employee Apprecation

Employee Apprecation

Employee Apprecation

Athletics

STUCO

Softball playoff travel

Employee Apprecation

STUCO

STUCO

STUCO

STUCO

STUCO

STUCO

Genaral Fund

Employee Appreciation

Art Club Donation

Donation for Field Day 

Donation for Field Day 

Donation for Field Day 

For students on Field Day

For students on Field Day

Teacher Appreciation/Field Day

Spring Cleaning Raffle 

Band/Chorus

Pizza

Teacher's Appreciation Week

Ploud Note Device for Deidra Bossier

Cheer Donation 

Uniforms

Genaral Fund

Renaissance

FFA



FFA

Student Council

General Fund

Volleyball

Baseball

Cheerleading

Tennis

Library

Boys Basketball

Baseball

Art Class

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Tennis

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance



Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Football

Football

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Baseball

Baseball

Renaissance

Baseball

Renaissance

Green Jacket Spirit Club

Green Jacket Spirit Club

Green Jacket Spirit Club

Green Jacket Spirit Club

Renaissance

Baseball

Green Jacket Spirit Club

Green Jacket Spirit Club

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Employee Appreciation

Softball

Softball

Softball



Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Boys Basketball

Baseball

whatever school needed

beginning of the year treat for staff

beginning of the year treat for staff

beginning of the year treat for staff

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

teacher appreciation gift drawing 

Picnic Tables for ouside area 

Campus Safety & Security

Campus Safety & Security

Campus Safety & Security

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week



Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Playground Equipment

Campus Safety & Security

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Staff Appreciation Week

Drama Club

Stem

STEM

STEM

Special Olympics

Pre-K Field Day

Robotic

Build A Bear

Build A Bear

Build A Bear

Build A Bear

Build A Bear

Build A Bear

Build A Bear

Build A Bear

Build A Bear

Build A Bear

Build A Bear

Cheerleading

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Scoreboard

Employee Appreciation 

Cheerleading

Volleyball



Basketball

Peerleader

Peerleader

Peerleader

Christmas Program

Beta National Convention

Beta National Convention

Beta National Convention

Beta National Convention

Beta National Convention

Beta National Convention

Beta National Convention

Beta National Convention

Beta National Convention

Beta National Convention

Beta National Convention

Beta National Convention

Beta National Convention

Beta National Convention

Beta National Convention

Beta National Convention

Beta National Convention

Beta National Convention

Beta National Convention

Beta National Convention

cheerleader uniforms

softball

softball

championship rings

cheerleaders

Nationial History Day

girls basketball

cheerleaders

powerlifting

powerlifting

powerlifting

Business Lab

Digital Media/Business Lab

END OF YEAR FUN DAY

END OF YEAR FUN DAY

END OF YEAR FUN DAY

END OF YEAR FUN DAY

Football

Football

Baseball

Basketball

Basketball



Basketball

Basketball

Basketball

Basketball

Track

Entrepreneurship Grant

Robotics 

Beta Club

Football

Robotics 

Robotics 

Homecoming Parade

Homecoming Parade

General Fund

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Band

Band

Band

Band

Band

Band

Band

Girls Basketball

Girls Basketball

Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball



Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball

Girls Track

Girls Track

Bio-Med

FBLA

Spirit Club

Spirit Club

Spirit Club

Spirit Club

Boys Soccer

Boys Soccer

Boys Soccer

Cheer

AG

Homecoming Fund

Band 

Ladies & Gentleman Leadership Club

Ladies & Gentleman Leadership Club

Community Donation

General Fund

Registration

4-H Banquet

4-H Banquet

General Fund

General Fund

4-H Banquet

General Fund

printers for teachers classrooms

faculty luncheon

sports day

sports day

sports day - fun jump

award trophies

PE Uniforms

Girls Basketball Uniforms

General Funds

General Funds

Employee Appreciation

Basketball Tournament



Basketball Tournament

Basketball Tournament

Basketball

PBIS Pelican Ticket

PBIS Pelican Ticket

PBIS Pelican Ticket

PBIS Pelican Ticket

Track & Field

Track & Field

Archery

Athletic Dept. 

PBIS Pelican Ticket

Academic Pep Rally

General Funds

Parish Special Olympics

FFA

Football

Yearbook

Softball

Boys Basketball

Girls Basketball

Gifted

FFA

Football/Cheerleading Bus Rental

Softball

Football

Football

Football

Volleyball

Girls Basketball

Powerlifting

Jr Cheerleading

4-H 

PBIS

PBIS

Volleyball Expenses

Volleyball Expenses

Basketball Expenses

8th Grade Trip

General Fund

Christmas Decorations

Christmas Decorations

School Awards

Graduation


